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STATE OF

COLORADO Lujan - DNR, Carlos <carlos.lujan@state.co.us>

FW: Diagram lllustrating Key Features of the HRES Gathering System Relevant to
the NOAV

1 message

Britta K. Beckstead <Britta.Beckstead@coag.gov> Tue, Nov 15, 2016 at 9:01 AM
To: "Schlagenhauf - DNR, Mark" <mark.schlagenhauf@state.co.us>, Greg Deranleau - DNR <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>,
"Fischer - DNR, Alex" <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, "carlos.lujan@state.co.us" <carlos.lujan@state.co.us>

Cc: "Peter Gowen (peter.gowen@state.co.us)" <peter.gowen@state.co.us>

From: Neslin, Dave [mailto: David.Neslin@dgslaw.com]

Sent: Monday, November 14, 2016 5:10 PM

To: Britta K. Beckstead; 'Gowen - DNR, Peter' (peter.gowen@state.co.us)

Cc: Woolston, Allison (Allison.Woolston@encana.com); Keil, John R. (John.Keil@encana.com)
Subject: Diagram Illustrating Key Features of the HRES Gathering System Relevant to the NOAV

At our meeting on November 1, 2016, you requested an illustration of that portion of the Hunter Ridge Energy Services
LLC ("HRES”) gathering system that is relevant to Notice of Alleged Violation No. 401105510. The attached diagram
responds to your request. It is a topographic aerial view illustrating the key features of the gathering system that are
associated with the A27 CDP liquids line release that led to the NOAV. We will also be sending you additional
information on how HRES plans to avoid future releases from its gathering system. If you have any additional questions,
please let us know.

Dave

DAVE NESLIN = Of Counsel
P: 303.892.7401 = C: 303.947.7421 = vcard

Davis Graham & Stubbs LLP

1550 17th Street, Suite 500 = Denver, CO 80202

This email message, delivered by Davis Graham & Stubbs LLP, and its attachment(s), is for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure, or
distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply email and destroy all
copies of the original message.

This email message, delivered by Davis Graham & Stubbs LLP, and its attachment(s), is for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure, or
distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply email and destroy all
copies of the original message.
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